Flo-Rester
INTERNAL VESSEL OCCLUDER
Flo-Thru
INTRALUMINAL SHUNT
Vascular Probe
INTRAVASCULAR PROBE
SURGICAL TOOLS
A PROVEN PATHWAY OF OVER 35 YEARS OF

For ease and accuracy of ordering, please use the numbers indicated below. For the extra supple version, simply add an
ES to the product number as shown below.
ORDERING KEY
Example: 7151520
7  = product identifier
15 = shaft length
1520 = bulb sizes, 1.5 mm & 2.0 mm
9
Vascular Probe is for single-use only and cannot be resterilized.
PRODUCT NUMBER
BULB DIAMETER NUMBER
PER BOXSTANDARD EXTRA SUPPLE
8 CM
LENGTHS
7081015 7081015ES 1.0 mm & 1.5 mm 5
7081520 7081520ES 1.5 mm & 2.0 mm 5
7082025 7082025ES 2.0 mm & 2.5 mm 5
15 CM
LENGTHS
7151015 7151015ES 1.0 mm & 1.5 mm 5
7151520 7151520ES 1.5 mm & 2.0 mm 5
7152025 7152025ES 2.0 mm & 2.5 mm 5
45 CM
LENGTHS
7451015 7451015ES 1.0 mm & 1.5 mm 5
7451520 7451520ES 1.5 mm & 2.0 mm 5
74512025 74512025ES 2.0 mm & 2.5 mm 5
IMPORTANT RISK INFORMATION FOR SURGICAL TOOLS
Flo-Rester Disposable Internal Vessel Occluder
Indications for Use
Flo-Resters are used to internally occlude blood vessels during
anastomosis. The occluder bulbs are inserted proximally
and distally through the vessel opening. The occluder bulbs
allow a dry field to be maintained during the anastomosis of
a bypassed graft or the suturing of two cut ends of a vessel.
A pull tab allows the Flo-Rester to be easily removed prior to
the final sutures being tied. Select the Flo-Rester size which is
appropriate for the internal diameter of the blood vessel.